
2021 Naplan  Test Schedule 

Week 4 & 5 

 Monday 10 May Tuesday  11 May Wednesday 12 May Thursday 13 May Friday 14 May 

8.45-

10.15 

 

 

 

Preparation day 

Writing 

Year 3 (on paper in 

classrooms) 

 

    5G & 5H  

 

 

Reading 

1) 3E  

2) 5G  

Reading 

1) 3MN  

2) 5B  

Reading 

1) 3/4CS  

2) 3BH  

3) 5/6EH  

11.30-

12.45 

Writing  

5B & 5/6EH 

 

Reading 

1) 3K  

2) 3G  

3) 5H 

 

 

Catch ups if 

needed  

 

Catch ups if needed  

 

 Monday 17 May Tuesday 18 May Wednesday  19 May Thursday 20 May Friday  21 May 

8.45-

10.45 

COL 

1) 3E 

2) 3K  

3) 5/6EH  

COL 

1) 3G  

2) 3BH  

3) 5G  

NUMERACY 

1) 3E  

2) 3MN  

3) 5G  

NUMERACY 

1) 3K  

2) 3BH  

3) 5/6EH  

 

 

 

Catch ups if needed  

11.30-

12.45 

COL 

1) 3/4CS  

2) 3MN  

3) 5B  

 

COL 

1) 5H  

 

 

   

 

NUMERACY 

1) 3G  

2) 5H  

 

NUMERACY 

1) 3/4CS  

2) 5B  

 

 


